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List of Networks 

(as of 1st January 2008)
	Network
	Contact

	A2A National Network
	Rick Robson

Rick.Robson@sssft.nhs.uk 

	All Wales Senior Nurse Advisory Group (LD)
	Stephen Hughes

Stephen.hughes@nww-tr.wales.nhs.uk

	National Network for Learning Disability Nursing (NNLDN)
	Michael Brown

Michaelj.brown@nhs.net 

	Profound & Multiple Learning Disability Networks
	Beverley Dawkins

Beverley.dawkins@mencap.org.uk www.PMLDnetwork.org 

	National Health Facilitation Network
	Mark Bradley

Mark.Bradley@oxleas.nhs.uk 

	Mental Health in Learning Disabilities Network
	Steve Hardy

Steven.hardy@kcl.ac.uk 

	National Learning Disability & Ethnicity Network
	Bridget Fisher/Pam Smith

Bridget.fisher@arcuk.org.uk 

www.lden.org.uk 

	National Network for Palliative Care for Children with a Learning Disability
	Linda McEnhill

LindaMcEnhill@natnetpald.org.uk

	National Network for Palliative Care for People with a Learning Disability (NNPCPLD)
	Linda McEnhill

LindaMcEnhill@natnetpald.org.uk 

	RCN Learning Disability Forum
	Anne.norman@rcn.org.uk 

	Nurse Consultants Network
	Michealj.brown@nhs.net 

	UK Health and Learning Disability Network 


	Janet Cobb 
jcobb@fpld.org.uk 
www.learningdisabilities.org.uk/ldhn

	National perinatal and infant mental health network 
	Janet Cobb

pimh@cypf.org.uk 
www.jan-net.co.uk

	UK CAMHS and Learning Disability Network 
	Janet Cobb

LearningDisability@camhs.org.uk 
www.jan-net.co.uk

	UK Forensic and Learning Disability Network 
	Janet Cobb

janet@jan-net.co.uk
www.jan-net.co.uk

	UK Lecturers (LD) Network 
	Janet Cobb

janet@jan-net.co.uk
www.jan-net.co.uk

	UK Continuing Care Network (Learning Disability)
	Janet Cobb

janet@jan-net.co.uk
www.jan-net.co.uk

	UK GP (with interest in learning disability) Network 
	Janet Cobb 

janet@jan-net.co.uk
www.jan-net.co.uk

	UK Epilepsy Network 
	Janet Cobb 

janet@jan-net.co.uk
www.jan-net.co.uk

	NHS Networks
	www.networks.nhs.uk 

	Student Networks
	

	Positive Choices (Students)


	Helen Laverty

Helen.Laverty@nottingham.ac.uk www.positivechoices.org.uk/

	L.I.Ds Learning & Intellectual Disability Student Nurses
	Helen Laverty

Helen.Laverty@nottingham.ac.uk
www.nottingham.ac.uk/nursing/lids/

	Learning Disability Careers Advice Network
	Steve Neville

Steveneville@wlv.ac.uk 

	Regional Networks
	

	A2A West Midlands Regional Network
	Dawn Harborne /Karen Breese

Dawn.harborne@solihull-ct.nhs.uk 

Karen.breese@sssft.nhs.uk  

	A2A East Midlands Regional Network
	Marianne Duffy/Laura Summers

Marianne.Duffy@northants.nhs.uk 

laura.summers@lcrpct.nhs.uk 

	A2A South East Network
	Sarah Lalljee

Sarah.lalljee@sabp.nhs.uk 

	A2A South West Regional 
	Liz Jennings/Annie Bowdler/Leslie Smith/Tanya Drew

Liz.Jennings@rdeft.nhs.uk 

annie.bowdler@pcs-tr.swest.nhs.uk 

tanya.drew@nhs.net 
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Lesley.Smith2@pcs-tr.swest.nhs.uk

	A2A Yorkshire, Humber and North East Regional  

Network
	Allyson Kent

Allyson.kent@humber.nhs.uk 

	West Midlands Health Facilitation & A2A Network


	Jo Corbett/Dawn Harborne/Karen Breese 

jo.corbett@blt-pct.nhs.uk
Dawn.harborne@solihull-ct.nhs.uk 

Karen.breese@sssft.nhs.uk

	London Network of Learning Disability Nurses  incorporating the A2A London Regional Network
	Alison Pointu / Sarah Burchell

alison.pointu@barnet-pct.nhs.uk 

sarah.burchell@oxleas.nhs.uk 

	Scottish Community LD Nursing Network (SCLDNN)
	www.scld.org.uk/ 

	Scottish Senior Nurse Network
	

	Learning Disabilities Managed Care Network South East Scotland


	Kay Ferguson or Tom Hammond

Katherineferguson@nhs.net
Tom.Hammond@nhs.net 

01786 434721 / 01786 434765

	The Scottish Learning Disability Nurse Education Forum
	Elaine Kwiatek

elaine.kwiatek@nes.scot.nhs.uk 

	South East Community Nursing
	Daniel Marsden

Daniel.marsden@nhs.net 

	South East Health Group
	Phil Boulter

Phil.boulter@surreyoaklands.nhs.uk 

	South East Person Centred Health Action Planning Group
	Phil Boulter/Jo Poynter/Tracy Watson/Daniel Marsden

Phil.Boulter@surreyoaklands.nhs.uk 

Tracy.Watson@berkshire.nhs.uk 

daniel.marsden@icc.wkentmht.nhs.uk 

	NW health network
	Janet Cobb / Catherine Webster

Janet.cobb@nwtdt.com 

Catherine.webster@nwtdt.com 

	AHPs/SIG
	

	Association of Physiotherapists in Learning Disability
	www.acppld.org.uk 

	Association of Practitioners in Learning Disability (APLD) 
	Jeanette Thompson

contact@apld.org.uk 

	College of Occupational Therapy Specialist Section – people with Learning Disabilities
	Esther Day/Anne Matthews 
cotsspld@hotmail.co.uk 

	Learning Disabilities Databases Special Interest Group
	Anne Bowman

Anne.Bowman@smpct.nhs.uk 

	Speech & Language Therapists in Learning Disability
	Richard Guy

Richard.Guy@rcslt.org 

	South West regional Lead OTs in Learning Disability Network


	 J. Ellen Sanford

ellen.sanford@nhs.net 

	International
	

	Professional Associational of Nurses in Developmental Disability Areas
	www.pandda.net 


�





�    West Midlands Region























 


“Keeping UP!”





Forum Event





to be held on


6th February 2008


at the Park Inn Hotel 


in


TELFORD








There have been a range of important Policy documents issued in recent weeks which will have a far reaching effect upon the way that services are delivered to people with a learning disability.





This day has been planned with the aim of stimulating the debate and increasing people’s awareness of the changes and potential developments in the services that we work in.
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